

Angel Food Cake	Sugar, Enriched Bleached Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid, Malted Barley Flour, Enzymes), Egg Whites, Wheat starch, Baking Soda, Contains 2% or Less of: Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate, Fumaric Acid, Cream of Tartar, Cellulose Gum, Artificial Flavor. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Egg, Wheat. MAY CONTAIN: Milk, Soy
Apple Crisp	Apples, Oats, Flour (See Ingredients List), Brown Sugar (See Ingredients List), Butter (See Ingredients List), Cinnamon; Baking Powder (See Ingredients List). COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Milk, Wheat
Banana Pudding	VANILLA PUDDING: [Sugar, Modified Cornstarch, Natural And Artificial Flavor, Salt, Disodium Phosphate And Tetrasodium Pyrophosphate (For Thickening), Mono- And Diglycerides (Prevent Foaming), Artificial Color, Yellow 5, Yellow 6, Bha (Preservative)] WHIPPED TOPPING:[RICH'S- WATER, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, HYDROGENATED VEGETABLE OIL (PALM, PALM KERNEL, COCONUT AND/OR COTTONSEED), CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF THE FOLLOWING: CARBOHYDRATE GUM, SUGAR, POLYSORBATE 60, POLYGLYCEROL ESTERS OF FATTY ACIDS, SALT, SODIUM ALGINATE, SOY LECITHIN, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, SODIUM CITRATE, NATURAL FLAVOR, COLORED WITH (TURMERIC AND ANNATTO EXTRACTS). COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: SOY.] Vanilla Wafers: [Enriched flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, vitamin B1 [thiamin mononitrate], vitamin B2 [riboflavin], folic acid), sugar, vegetable oil (soybean and palm oil with TBHQ for freshness).Contains 2% or less of salt, high fructose corn syrup, leavening (baking soda, monocalcium phosphate), butter (cream, salt), soy lecithin, natural and artificial flavor. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Milk, Wheat, Soy.] BANANA
Blondie	Butter (See Ingredients List), Brown Sugar (See Ingredients List), Eggs, Vanilla, Baking Powder (See Ingredients List), Flour (See Ingredients List)
Blue Raspberry Lemon Frozen Fruit Cup	Blue Raspberry-Lemon (Mfr #2009) Fruit Juice (White Grape Juice from Concentrate), Citric Acid, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Tricalcium Phosphate, Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C), Salt, Turmeric (for Color), Vitamin A Palmitate, Blue 1. Less than 2 percent of Guar Gum, Carob Bean Gum, Xanthan. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: None.
Brownie	Butter (See Ingredients List), Coca Powder, Sugar, Eggs, Vanilla, Baking Powder (See Ingredients List), Flour (See Ingredients List)
Buttercream Icing	Butter (See Ingredients List), Shortening (See Ingredients List), Vanilla, Powder Sugar, Milk
Cherry Crisp	Cherry Pie Filling [Cherries, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Water, Food Starch-Modified, Sodium Benzoate and Potassium Sorbate (Preservatives), Erythorbic Acid (to promote color retention), Red 40. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: None.]; Cherries; Oats; Flour (See Ingredients List), Brown Sugar (See Ingredients List), Butter (See Ingredients List), Cinnamon; Baking Powder (See Ingredients List). COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Milk, Wheat

Chocolate Chip Cookie	SUGAR, CHOCOLATE CHIPS (SUGAR, UNSWEETENED CHOCOLATE, COCOA BUTTER, SOY LECITHIN [EMULSIFIER], ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR), WHEAT FLOUR, ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), MARGARINE (PALM OIL, WATER, SALT, MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES, SOY LECITHIN, SODIUM BENZOATE [PRESERVATIVE], ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, BETA-CAROTENE [COLOR], VITAMIN A PALMITATE), SHORTENING (PALM OIL), WATER, INVERT SUGAR, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF BAKING POWDER (CORN STARCH, SODIUM ALUMINUM PHOSPHATE, SODIUM BICARBONATE), BAKING SODA, EGGS, MOLASSES, NATURAL FLAVORS (MILK), SALT, SOY LECITHIN, WHITE CHOCOLATE FLAVORED POWDER (SUGAR, CREAMER [COCONUT OIL, CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, SODIUM CASEINATE {MILK}], SUGAR, TRICALCIUM PHOSPHATE, DIPOTASSIUM PHOSPHATE, PROPYLENE GLYCOL ESTERS OF FATTY ACIDS, MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES, SALT, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR], MALTODEXTRIN, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, GUAR GUM, XANTHAN GUM). COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Wheat, Egg, Milk, Soy.
Chocolate Cupcake	Sugar, Enriched Bleached Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Palm And Soybean Oil, Cocoa (Processed With Alkali), Nonfat Milk, Less Than 2% Of: Baking Soda, Caramel Color, Egg Whites, Eggs, Monocalcium Phosphate, Mono & Diglycerides, Natural And Artificial Flavor, Polysorbate 60, Propylene Glycol Ester, Salt, Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate, Soy Lecithin, Wheat Protein Isolate, Whey Protein Isolate. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Wheat, Egg, Milk, Soy
Chocolate Pudding	Sugar, Modified Cornstarch, Cocoa Processed with Alkali, Disodium Phosphate (For Thickening), Contains Less Than 2% Of Natural and Artificial Flavor, Salt, Tetrasodium Pyrophosphate (For Thickening) Mono and Diglycerides (Prevent Foaming), Red 40, Yellow 5, Blue 1, Artificial Color, BHA (Preservative).
Ginger Snaps	Sugar, Brown Sugar (See Ingredients List), Butter (See Ingredients List), Molasses, Eggs, Vanilla, Flour (See Ingredients List), Baking Soda, Cinnamon, Ginger, Cloves, Allspice, Salt, Nutmeg
Lemon Bars	Flour (See Ingredients List), Powdered Sugar, Salt, Butter (See Ingredients List), Eggs, Sugar, Lemon Juice, Baking Powder (See Ingredients List),
Lorna Doone	UNBLEACHED ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE {VITAMIN B1}, RIBOFLAVIN {VITAMIN B2}, FOLIC ACID), SUGAR, CANOLA OIL, PALM OIL, CORN FLOUR, SALT, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, BAKING SODA, SOY LECITHIN, CORNSTARCH, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Wheat, Soy.
Oatmeal Raisin Cookie	SUGAR, RAISINS, OATS, MARGARINE (PALM OIL, WATER, SALT, MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES, SOY LECITHIN, SODIUM BENZOATE [PRESERVATIVE], ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, BETA-CAROTENE [COLOR], VITAMIN A PALMITATE), ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), WHEAT FLOUR, WATER, SHORTENING (PALM OIL), INVERT SUGAR, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF BAKING POWDER (CORN STARCH, SODIUM ALUMINUM PHOSPHATE, SODIUM BICARBONATE), BAKING SODA, EGGS, MOLASSES, NATURAL FLAVORS (MILK), SALT, SOY LECITHIN, SPICES. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Wheat, Egg, Milk, Soy.

Orange, Pineapple, Cherry Frozen Fruit Cup	Pineapple Juice from Concentrate (Micron Filtered Water and Concentrated Pineapple Juice), Apple Juice from Concentrate (Micron Filtered Water and Concentrated Apple Juice), Inulin (Vegetable Fiber), Natural Flavors, Citric Acid, Beet Juice Concentrate (for color), Guar and Xanthan Gums, Calcium Hydroxide, Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C), Beta Carotene, and Turmeric (for color). COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: NONE.
Orange Sherbet	Water, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Milk, Whey, Contains 1% or less of Orange Juice Concentrate, oil of Orange, Skim Milk, Citric Acid, Hydroxypropyl Methylcellulose, Guar Gum, Cellulose Gum, Xanthan Gum, Yellow 6. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Milk
Rice Krispy Treat	Whole grain brown rice, corn syrup, fructose, vegetable oil (soybean and palm oil with TBHQ for freshness), sugar, corn syrup solids. Contains 2% or less of vegetable glycerin, dextrose, salt, gelatin, natural and artificial flavors (contains milk), DATEM, acetylated monoglycerides, reduced iron, vitamin B1 (thiamin hydrochloride), niacinamide, vitamin B6 (pyridoxine hydrochloride), folic acid, calcium pantothenate, soy lecithin, BHT for freshness. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Milk, Soy.
Short Cake	Shortening (See Ingredients List), Sugar, Eggs, Vanilla, Salt, Flour (See Ingredients List), Baking Powder (See Ingredients List), Milk. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Egg, Milk
Sugar Cookie	SUGAR, ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), WHEAT FLOUR, MARGARINE (PALM OIL, WATER, SALT, MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES, SOY LECITHIN, SODIUM BENZOATE [PRESERVATIVE], ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, BETA-CAROTENE [COLOR], VITAMIN A PALMITATE), SHORTENING (PALM OIL), WATER, INVERT SUGAR, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF BAKING POWDER (CORN STARCH, SODIUM ALUMINUM PHOSPHATE, SODIUM BICARBONATE), BAKING SODA, EGGS, NATURAL FLAVORS (MILK), SALT, SOY LECITHIN. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Wheat, Eggs, Milk, Soy.
Vanilla Wafers	Enriched flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, vitamin B1 [thiamin mononitrate], vitamin B2 [riboflavin], folic acid), sugar, vegetable oil (soybean and palm oil with TBHQ for freshness).Contains 2% or less of salt, high fructose corn syrup, leavening (baking soda, monocalcium phosphate), butter (cream, salt), soy lecithin, natural and artificial flavor. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Milk, Wheat, Soy.
Vanilla Pudding	Sugar, Modified Cornstarch, Natural And Artificial Flavor, Salt, Disodium Phosphate And Tetrasodium Pyrophosphate (For Thickening), Mono- And Diglycerides (Prevent Foaming), Artificial Color, Yellow 5, Yellow 6, Bha (Preservative)
Whipped Topping	RICH'S- WATER, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, HYDROGENATED VEGETABLE OIL (PALM, PALM KERNEL, COCONUT AND/OR COTTONSEED), CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF THE FOLLOWING: CARBOHYDRATE GUM, SUGAR, POLYSORBATE 60, POLYGLYCEROL ESTERS OF FATTY ACIDS, SALT, SODIUM ALGINATE, SOY LECITHIN, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, SODIUM CITRATE, NATURAL FLAVOR, COLORED WITH (TURMERIC AND ANNATTO EXTRACTS). COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: SOY.

NSA Chocolate Ice Cream	Milkfat and nonfat milk, sorbitol, maltodextrin, maltitol, whey protein concentrate, cocoa (processed with alkali), sweet cream buttermilk, contains less than 2% of whey, tapioca starch, mono & diglycerides, guar gum, cellulose gum, tara gum, propylene glycol monoester, xanthan gum, carrageenan, acesulfame potassium, artificial flavors, salt, vitamin A palmitate. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Milk.
NSA Vanilla Ice Cream	Milkfat and nonfat milk, sorbitol, maltodextrin, maltitol, whey protein concentrate, sweet cream buttermilk, contains less than 2% of whey, tapioca starch, mono & diglycerides, guar gum, cellulose gum, tara gum, propylene glycol monoester, xanthan gum, carrageenan, acesulfame potassium, artificial flavors, salt, vitamin A palmitate. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Milk.
Sugar Free Apple Crisp	Apples, Oats; Flour (See Ingredients List), Sucralose (See Ingredients List), Butter (See Ingredients List), Cinnamon; Baking Powder (See Ingredients List). COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Milk, Wheat
Sugar Free Brownies	Flour (See Ingredients List), Sucralose (See Ingredients List), Unsweetened Cocoa Powder, Butter (See Ingredients List), Eggs Vanilla, Baking Powder (See Ingredients List).
Sugar Free Cherry Crisp	Cherries, Oats; Flour (See Ingredients List), Sucralose (See Ingredients List), Butter (See Ingredients List), Cinnamon; Baking Powder (See Ingredients List). COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Milk, Wheat
Sugar Free Chocolate Chip Cookies	Enriched flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, vitamin B1 [thiamin mononitrate], vitamin B2 [riboflavin], folic acid), soybean and palm oil, chocolate flavored chips (maltitol, chocolate processed with alkali, cocoa butter, soy lecithin, natural flavor, milk), maltitol, polydextrose, maltodextrin, sorbitol, contains 2% or less of salt, natural and artificial flavors, leavening (baking soda, sodium acid pyrophosphate), eggs, soy lecithin, sodium stearoyl lactylate, xanthan gum, acesulfame potassium, caramel color, sucralose. CONTAINS WHEAT, MILK, EGG AND SOY INGREDIENTS. MAY CONTAIN PEANUTS AND TREE NUTS.
Sugar Free Chocolate Cupcake	Enriched Bleached Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Maltitol, Cocoa Processed With Alkali, Leavening (Baking Soda, Calcium Phosphate, Sodium Aluminum Phosphate), Contains 2% Or Less Of: Canola Oil, Propylene Glycol Esters Of Fatty Acids, Salt, Distilled Monoglycerides, Xanthan Gum, Cellulose, Natural And Artificial Flavor, Cellulose Gum, Sodium Stearoyl-2-Lactylate, Acesulfame Potassium (Non Nutritive Sweetener), Sucralose (Non Nutritive Sweetener), Red 40, Citric Acid And BHT (Antioxidants). CONTAINS WHEAT. MAY CONTAIN EGG, MILK AND SOYBEAN INGREDIENTS.

Sugar Free Frosting- Fudge	Maltitol Syrup, Water, Palm Oil, Sorbitol, Maltodextrin, Isomalt, Polydextrose, Cocoa Processed With Alkali, Canola Oil, Cellulose, Contains 2% Or Less Of: Mono And Diglycerides, Salt, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Natural And Artificial Flavors, Citrus Fiber, Polysorbate 60, Potassium Sorbate (Preservative), Soy Lecithin, Sucralose (Non Nutritive Sweetener), Citric Acid, Guar Gum, Artificial Color (Including Red 40, Yellow 5 And Blue 1), Antioxidants (Ascorbyl Palmitate, Mixed Tocopherols, Chamomile And Rosemary Extracts), titanium dioxide. ALLERGENS: Contains soybeans Contains a Bioengineered Food Ingredient
Sugar Free Frosting- Vanilla	Maltitol Syrup, Palm Oil, Water, Maltodextrin, Sorbitol, Polydextrose, Isomalt, Canola Oil, Cellulose, Contains 2% Or Less Of: Modified Corn Starch, Citrus Fiber, Mono And Diglycerides, Salt, Artificial Color Including Yellow 5 And Red 40, Polysorbate 60, Guar Gum, Natural And Artificial Flavor, Potassium Sorbate (Preservative), Sucralose (Non Nutritive Sweetener), Soy Lecithin, Citric Acid, Antioxidants (Ascorbyl Palmitate, Mixed Tocopherols, Chamomile And Rosemary Extracts). ALLERGENS: Contains soybeans Contains a Bioengineered Food Ingredient
Sugar Free Jell-O Cookie	Flour (See Ingredients List), Sucralose (See Ingredients List), Baking Powder (See Ingredients List), Butter (See Ingredients List), Sucralose (See Ingredients List), Vanilla, Sugar Free Jell-O [Gelatin, Maltodextrin, Fumaric Acid, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Sodium Citrate, Malic Acid, Citric Acid, Red 40, Acesulfame Potassium, Sucralose, Blue 1],
Sugar Free Pudding- Banana	SF Vanilla Pudding: [Maltodextrin, Modified Food Starch, Polydextrose, Sodium Phosphates, Calcium Sulfate, Natural and Artificial flavor, Titanium Dioxide, Salt, Mono and Diglycerides, Acesulfame Potassium, Sucralose, Xanthan Gum, Yellow 5, Yellow 6.; Milk. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: MILK]; SF Shortbread Cookies [Enriched flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, vitamin B1 [thiamin mononitrate], vitamin B2 [riboflavin], folic acid), soybean and palm oil, sorbitol, maltitol, polydextrose, maltodextrin, contains 2% or less of oat fiber, natural and artificial flavors, salt, leavening (baking soda, sodium acid pyrophosphate), whey protein concentrate, DATEM, sucralose, annatto extract color, soy lecithin, xanthan gum, acesulfame potassium. CONTAINS WHEAT, MILK AND SOY INGREDIENTS. MAY CONTAIN PEANUTS AND TREE NUTS.]; Banana
Sugar Free Pudding- Chocolate	Maltodextrin, Modified Food Starch, Polydextrose, Cocoa processed with alkali, Sodium Phosphates, Calcium Sulfate, Contains less than 2% Natural and Artificial Flavor, Salt, Titanium Dioxide, Gum Arabic, Emulsifier Blend (Nonfat dry Milk, Mono and Diglycerides), Xanthan Gum, Silicon Dioxide, Acesulfame Potassium, Sucralose, Blue 1, Red 40, Yellow 6, Sugar*. *adds a dietarily insignificant amount of sugar.; Milk COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: MILK.
Sugar Free Pudding- Vanilla	Maltodextrin, Modified Food Starch, Polydextrose, Sodium Phosphates, Calcium Sulfate, Natural and Artificial flavor, Titanium Dioxide, Salt, Mono and Diglycerides, Acesulfame Potassium, Sucralose, Xanthan Gum, Yellow 5, Yellow 6.; Milk. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: MILK

Sugar Free Red Jell-O	Gelatin, Maltodextrin, Fumaric Acid, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Sodium Citrate, Malic Acid, Citric Acid, Red 40, Acesulfame Potassium, Sucralose, Blue 1
Sugar Free Shortbread Cookies	Enriched flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, vitamin B1 [thiamin mononitrate], vitamin B2 [riboflavin], folic acid), soybean and palm oil, sorbitol, maltitol, polydextrose, maltodextrin, contains 2% or less of oat fiber, natural and artificial flavors, salt, leavening (baking soda, sodium acid pyrophosphate), whey protein concentrate, DATEM, sucralose, annatto extract color, soy lecithin, xanthan gum, acesulfame potassium. CONTAINS WHEAT, MILK AND SOY INGREDIENTS. MAY CONTAIN PEANUTS AND TREE NUTS.
Sugar Free Wafers- Chocolate	Vegetable oil (canola, soybean, palm, palm kernel), sorbitol, maltodextrin, enriched flour (wheat, malted barley, niacin, iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), cocoa processed with alkali, cornstarch, natural flavor, soy lecithin, salt, aspartame (phenylketonurics: contains phenylalanine), baking soda, nonfat dry milk, egg. Contains Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat. May contain coconut
Sugar Free Wafers- Orange Crème	Vegetable oil (canola, soybean, palm, palm kernel), sorbitol, maltodextrin, enriched flour (wheat, malted barley, niacin, iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), cornstarch, orange powder, natural flavor, soy lecithin, salt, aspartame (phenylketonurics: contains phenylalanine), baking soda, annatto (color), nonfat dry milk, egg. COMMON ALLERGEN PRESENT: Milk, Egg, Wheat, Barley, Soy
Sugar Free Wafers- Strawberry	Vegetable oil (canola, soybean, palm, palm kernel), sorbitol, maltodextrin, enriched flour (wheat, malted barley, niacin, iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), cornstarch, strawberry powder, soy lecithin, salt, natural flavor, aspartame (phenylketonurics: contains phenylalanine), baking soda, nonfat dry milk, egg. Contains Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat. May contain coconut.
Sugar Free Wafers- Vanilla	Vegetable oil (canola, soybean, modified palm and palm kernel), sorbitol, enriched WHEAT flour, maltodextrin, corn starch, salt, SOY lecithin, natural flavour, aspartame (11 mg per 27 g) (contains phenylalanine), baking soda, ammonium bicarbonate. Contains: wheat, barley, soy. May contain: peanuts, tree nuts, milk
Sugar Free Yellow Cupcake	Enriched Bleached Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Maltitol, Leavening (Baking Soda, Calcium Phosphate, Sodium Aluminum Phosphate), Contains 2% Or Less Of: Canola Oil, Salt, Cellulose, Propylene Glycol Esters Of Fatty Acids, Artificial Flavor, Monoglycerides, Xanthan Gum, Cellulose Gum, Sodium Stearoyl-2-Lactylate, Acesulfame Potassium (Non Nutritive Sweetener), Sucralose (Non Nutritive Sweetener), Red 40, Yellow 5. CONTAINS MILK AND WHEAT. MAY CONTAIN EGG AND SOYBEAN INGREDIENTS.

Apple Slices	Sliced Apples and water. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: None
Banana	Banana
Berries	Blackberries, raspberries, blueberries
Cinnamon Applesauce	Apples, water, cinnamon,, ascorbic acid(vitamin C) and natural flavor. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: None.
Diced Peaches	Peaches, Ascorbic Acid, Citric Acid, and Malic Acid to promote color retention, and Natural Flavor. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: None
Diced Strawberries	Strawberries
Fresh Melon	Watermelon, Cantaloupe, Honey Dew
Fruit Cocktail	DICED PEACHES, DICED PEARS, WATER, GRAPES, PEAR JUICE CONCENTRATE, PINEAPPLE SEGMENTS, HALVED CHERRIES ARTIFICIALLY COLORED RED WITH CARMINE. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: None
Fruits for Salad	Quartered Peaches, Quartered Pears, Water, Halved Peeled Apricots, Pineapple Sectors, Pear Juice Concentrate, Whole Cherries Artificially Colored Red with Carmine. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: None.
Mandarin Oranges	Whole Mandarin Orange Segments, Water, Pear Juice Concentrate. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: None.
Pineapple Chunks	Pineapple, unsweetened pineapple juice. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: None
Pineapple, Crushed	Pineapple, unsweetened pineapple juice. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: None
Strawberry Applesauce	Apples, water, strawberry puree, natural flavor, ascorbic acid(vitamin C), malic acid, fruit and vegetable juice for color and color added. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: None.
Tropical Fruit Salad	Water, Pineapple Chunks, Red Papaya Chunks, Yellow Papaya Chunks, Guava Chunks, Pineapple Juice, Citric Acid. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: None.

Banana Bread	Flour (See Ingredients List) Sugar, Butter (See Ingredients List), Eggs, Milk, Bananas, Vanilla, Salt, Baking Soda
Banana Bread (No Sugar Added)	Flour (See Ingredients List) Sucralose, Butter (See Ingredients List), Eggs, Milk, Bananas, Vanilla, Salt, Baking Soda
Biscuit	ENRICHED FLOUR BLEACHED (WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), WATER, SOYBEAN OIL, PALM OIL, BUTTERMILK, SUGAR, HYDROGENATED SOYBEAN OIL, SALT, BAKING SODA, SODIUM ALUMINUM PHOSPHATE, SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Milk, Wheat
Bowtie Pasta	SEMOLINA (WHEAT), DURUM WHEAT FLOUR, VITAMIN B3 (NIACIN), IRON (FERROUS SULFATE), VITAMIN B1 (THIAMINE MONONITRATE), VITAMIN B2 (RIBOFLAVIN), FOLIC ACID. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: WHEAT. MAY CONTAIN: EGG.
Breadsticks with Garlic Butter	Wheat Sandwich Bread (WHOLE GRAIN WHEAT FLOUR, WATER, SUGAR, WHEAT GLUTEN, YEAST, SOYBEAN OIL, SALT, CARAMEL COLOR, CALCIUM PROPIONATE (A PRESERVATIVE), VINEGAR, POTASSIUM CHLORIDE, SODIUM GLUCONATE, CALCIUM SULFATE, CALCIUM PHOSPHATE, MONOGLYCERIDES, SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, WHEAT STARCH, PROTEIN (ENZYMES), ASCORBIC ACID. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Wheat), Garlic Butter [Margarine (See Ingredients List), Parmesan Cheese (See Ingredients List), Canola Oil, Spices
Brown Rice	Parboiled brown rice. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: None.
Buttered Noodles	Egg Noodles (DURUM WHEAT SEMOLINA, DURUM WHEAT FLOUR, Eggs, Niacin IRON (FERROUS SULFATE), THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Wheat, Egg.), Butter (See Ingredients List), Parsley. * May include Beef or Chicken Base (See Ingredients List).
Cheesy Brown Rice	Parboiled brown rice. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: None., Cheddar Cheese (see ingredients), Ranch Dressing (see ingredients)
Cinnamon Bread	Unbleached Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Sugar, Yeast, Soybean Oil, Brown Sugar, Contains 2% or less of the following: Cinnamon, Salt, Potato Flakes, Wheat Gluten, Malt Extract, Corn Flour, Spices (Turmeric and Paprika), Mono & Diglycerides, Natural Flavor, Calcium Propionate (Preservative), Enzymes, Ascorbic Acid. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Wheat.
Corn Muffin	WHEAT FLOUR, DEGERMINATED YELLOW CORN MEAL, SUGAR, ANIMAL SHORTENING (LARD, HYDROGENATED LARD, TOCOPHEROLS PRESERVATIVE, BHT PRESERVATIVE, CITRIC ACID PRESERVATIVE), Contains less than 2% of each of the following: BAKING SODA, SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE, SALT, WHEAT STARCH, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, TRICALCIUM PHOSPHATE, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID, SILICON DIOXIDE. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Wheat.

Dinner Roll, 2 oz Yeast	WATER, WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, ENRICHED UNBLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, IRON AS FERROUS SULFATE, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, ENZYME, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), YEAST, CRUSHED WHEAT, WHEAT GLUTEN, SUGAR, OAT FIBER, SOYBEAN OIL AND OR CANOLA OIL, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF THE FOLLOWING: NATURAL FLAVOR (CONTAINS WHEAT INGREDIENTS), SALT, HONEY, DATEM, SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, MONOGLYCERIDES, ACESULFAME POTASSIUM, ENZYME, ASCORBIC ACID. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Wheat. MAY CONTAIN: Eggs, Milk, Soy
Dinner Roll, Hawaiian	ENRICHED FLOUR [UNBLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE (VITAMIN B1), RIBOFLAVIN (VITAMIN B2), NIACIN (VITAMIN B3), FOLIC ACID], WATER, SUGAR, YEAST, WHEAT GLUTEN, PALM OIL, MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES, SALT, WHEAT STARCH, SUNFLOWER LECITHIN, WHEAT PROTEIN ISOLATE, YELLOW CORN FLOUR, DATEM, NATURAL FLAVORS, BETA CAROTENE (COLOR), ANNATTO EXTRACT AND TURMERIC ADDED FOR COLOR, VITAMIN A PALMITATE, LACTIC ACID, DEXTROSE, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, CALCIUM PROPIONATE (A PRESERVATIVE), SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, CALCIUM SULFATE, ASCORBIC ACID, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, SODIUM ALGINATE, POLYSORBATE 60. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Wheat.
Fried Rice	Rice, Water, Carrots, Leeks, Soy Sauce (Water, Wheat, Soybeans, Salt, Alcohol [To Retain Freshness]), Peas, Soybean (Edamame), Canola Oil, Mirin (Water, Mirin [Water, Rice, Alcohol, Salt, Enzyme, Koji], Sugar, Lactic Acid), Red Bell Pepper, Corn, Contains Less Than 2% Of: Onion, Spice. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Wheat, Soy.
Hoagie Bun	Whole White Wheat Flour, Unbleached Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Wheat Gluten, Sugar, Yeast, Soybean Oil, Contains 2% or less of the following: Salt, Monoglycerides, Calcium Propionate (Preservative), Monocalcium Phosphate, Calcium Sulfate, Ammonium Sulfate, Potassium Sorbate (Preservative), Wheat Starch, Ascorbic Acid, Enzymes. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Wheat.
Italian Bread	Flour (Wheat, Malted Barley), Water, Salt, Yeast, Contains less than 2% of each of the following: Monocalcium Phosphate, Corn Starch, Mono-Diglycerides, Enzymes, Ascorbic Acid, Potassium Iodate and Calcium Propionate (preservative). COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Wheat.
Macaroni	Durum Wheat Semolina, durum wheat flour, niacin, iron (ferrous sulfate), thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Wheat. MAY CONTAIN: Egg.
Macaroni Salad	COOKED ENRICHED MACARONI PRODUCT (SEMOLINA [WHEAT], ENRICHED WITH NIACIN, FERROUS SULFATE, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), SOYBEAN OIL, WATER, SUGAR, CELERY, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF EGGS, ONIONS, SALT, MUSTARD (DISTILLED VINEGAR, MUSTARD SEED, SALT, TURMERIC, SPICES), RED BELL PEPPERS, WHITE DISTILLED VINEGAR, EGG YOLKS (EGG YOLKS, SALT), POTASSIUM SORBATE (TO RETARD SPOILAGE), LEMON JUICE CONCENTRATE, PAPRIKA (COLOR). COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Wheat, Egg.

Pasta Salad	SEMOLINA (WHEAT), DURUM WHEAT FLOUR, VITAMIN B3 (NIACIN), IRON (FERROUS SULFATE), VITAMIN B1 (THIAMINE MONONITRATE), VITAMIN B2 (RIBOFLAVIN), FOLIC ACID. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: WHEAT. MAY CONTAIN: EGG.
Rigatoni	Durum wheat semolina, niacin, iron (ferrous sulfate), thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Wheat.
Tortilla	Whole Wheat Flour, Water, Soy Shortening, Sugar, Salt, Honey, Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Potassium Sorbate, Fumaric Acid, Mono and Di-glycerides, Calcium Propionate, Enzymes, Dough Conditioner (Sodium Metabisulfite). COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Wheat.
Whole Grain Burger Bun	WHOLE GRAIN WHEAT FLOUR, WATER, SUGAR, WHEAT GLUTEN, YEAST, SOYBEAN OIL, SALT, MOLASSES, WHEAT DEXTRIN, MONOGLYCERIDES, POTASSIUM CHLORIDE, SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, NATURAL FLAVOR, CALCIUM PROPIONATE (A PRESERVATIVE), VINEGAR, CALCIUM SULFATE, CITRIC ACID, CALCIUM PHOSPHATE, ASCORBIC ACID. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Wheat
Wheat Bread	WATER, WHOLE GRAIN WHEAT FLOUR, ENRICHED FLOUR [UNBLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE (VITAMIN B1), RIBOFLAVIN (VITAMIN B2), NIACIN (VITAMIN B3), FOLIC ACID], SUGAR, YEAST, POLYDEXTROSE (DIETARY FIBER), WHEAT GLUTEN, SOYBEAN OIL, SALT, MOLASSES, MONOGLYCERIDES, CALCIUM PROPIONATE (A PRESERVATIVE), CALCIUM SULFATE, WHEAT STARCH, PROTEIN (ENZYMES), ASCORBIC ACID. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Wheat.
White Bread	ENRICHED FLOUR [UNBLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE (VITAMIN B1), RIBOFLAVIN (VITAMIN B2), NIACIN (VITAMIN B3), FOLIC ACID], WATER, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, YEAST, SOYBEAN OIL, SALT, WHEAT GLUTEN, WHEAT STARCH, MONOGLYCERIDES, WHEAT PROTEIN, CALCIUM PROPIONATE (A PRESERVATIVE), CALCIUM SULFATE, LACTIC ACID, NATURAL FLAVORS, ASCORBIC ACID. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Wheat, Soy.

Alfredo Sauce	SKIM MILK, WATER, CREAM, PARMESAN CHEESE (PASTEURIZED MILK, CHEESE CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES), MARGARINE (SOYBEAN OIL, PALM OIL, WATER, SALT, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: MONO- & DIGLYCERIDES, SOYBEAN LECITHIN [SOY], NATURAL FLAVOR, ANNATTO [COLOR], VITAMIN A PALMITATE ADDED), FOOD STARCH-MODIFIED, CHEDDAR CHEESE (MILK, CHEESE CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES), CHEESE POWDER (WHEY, REDUCED LACTOSE WHEY, CHEDDAR CHEESE [CULTURED MILK, SALT, ENZYMES], NATURAL FLAVORS, CREAM, MALTODEXTRIN, SALT, WHEY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, BLUE CHEESE [CULTURED MILK, SALT, ENZYMES], CITRIC ACID, LACTIC ACID), WHEAT FLOUR, PECORINO ROMANO CHEESE (PASTEURIZED SHEEPS MILK, CHEESE CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES), SALT, GARLIC, ONION POWDER, BLACK PEPPER FLAVOR (EXTRACTIVES OF BLACK PEPPER, BENZYL ALCOHOL, ACETYLATED MONOGLYCERIDES, MONO- & DIGLYCERIDES), GROUND RED PEPPER. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: WHEAT, SOY, MILK
American Cheese	American cheese (milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto vegetable color, if colored), water, cream, sodium citrate, color added, salt, sorbic acid added as a preservative, and soy lecithin (non sticking agent). COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Milk, Soy.
Au gratin Cheese Sauce	Milk, Butter (See Ingredients List), Flour (See Ingredients List), Cheddar Cheese (See Ingredients List).
Baking Powder	Corn Starch Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Aluminum Sulfate, Monocalcium Phosphate
BBQ Sauce	High Fructose Corn Syrup, Distilled Vinegar, Tomato Paste, Modified Food Starch, Contains less than 2% of: Salt, Pineapple Juice Concentrate, Natural Smoke Flavor, Spices, Caramel Color, Sodium Benzoate as a preservative, Molasses, Corn Syrup, Garlic*, Sugar, Tamarind, Natural Flavor. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: None
Beef Base	ROASTED BEEF AND CONCENTRATED BEEF STOCK, SALT, HYDROLYZED SOY, CORN AND WHEAT PROTEINS, MALTODEXTRIN, AUTOLYZED YEAST EXTRACT, PALM OIL, SUGAR, CARAMEL COLOR, ONION POSWER, 2% OR LESS OF CORN OIL, POTATO STACH, DISODIUM INOSINATE/DISODIUM GUANYLATE, MODIFIED CORNSTARCH, NATURAL FLAVORS, LACTIC ACID.CONTAINS: SOY, WHEAT INGREDIENTS. *OTHER THAN THAT WHICH NATURALLY OCCURS IN THE HYDROLYZED PROTEINS AND AUTOLYZED YEAST EXTRACT. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: SOY, WHEAT.
Brown Gravy Mix- Low Sodium	MALTODEXTRIN, MODIFIED CORNSTARCH, BLEACHED ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), HYDROLYZED SOY, CORN AND WHEAT PROTEIN, CORNSTARCH, BEEF FAT (BEEF FAT, BHT, CITRIC ACID), WHEY, ONION POWDER, 2% OR LESS OF YEAST EXTRACT, SUGAR, SOYBEAN OIL, NATURAL FLAVORS, SOY SAUCE (SOYBEAN, WHEAT, SALT), CARAMEL COLOR, XANTHAN GUM, GARLIC POWDER, SALT, DEXTROSE, DISODIUM GUANYLATE, DISODIUM INOSINATE, SPICE, CITRIC ACID, EXTRACTIVES OF PAPRIKA, DATEM, SOY LECITHIN, SULFITING AGENTS. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Milk, Wheat, Soy. MAY CONTAIN: Egg.
Brown Sugar	Sugar, Cane Molasses
Butter	Cream, Salt. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Milk
Cheddar Cheese, shredded	CHEDDAR CHEESE (CULTURED PASTEURIZED MILK, SALT, ENZYMES, COLOR ADDED), ANTICAKE (POTATO STARCH, POWDERED CELLULOSE). COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Milk

Cheddar Cheese, slices	Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzyme and Annatto (Vegetable color). COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Milk
Chicken Base	CHICKEN MEAT INCLUDING NATURAL CHICKEN JUICES, SALT, SUGAR, CHICKEN FAT, HYDROLYZED WHEAT, CORN, AND SOY PROTEINS, WHEY, MALTODEXTRIN, 2% OR LESS OF ONION POWDER, HYDROGENATED COTTONSEED OIL, DISODIUMINOSINATE AND DISODIUM GUANYLATE, CORN OIL, AUTOLYZED YEAST EXTRACT, NATURAL EXTRACTIVES OF TURMERIC AND ANNATTO, NATURAL FLAVORS, DEXTROSE, LACTIC ACID. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Milk, Wheat, Soy.
Cream of Chicken Soup	CHICKEN STOCK, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, VEGETABLE OIL, WHEAT FLOUR, CREAM (MILK), CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF: SALT, CHICKEN*, CARROT JUICE CONCENTRATE, SOY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, CHICKEN FAT, YEAST EXTRACT, FLAVORING, CHICKEN BROTH*, CANE SUGAR, ONIONS*, CELERY EXTRACT, ONION EXTRACT. *DRIED. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Milk, Wheat, Soy.
Cream of Mushroom Soup	CHICKEN STOCK, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, VEGETABLE OIL, WHEAT FLOUR, CREAM (MILK), CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF: SALT, CHICKEN*, CARROT JUICE CONCENTRATE, SOY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, CHICKEN FAT, YEAST EXTRACT, FLAVORING, CHICKEN BROTH*, CANE SUGAR, ONIONS*, CELERY EXTRACT, ONION EXTRACT. *DRIED. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Milk, Wheat, Soy.
Dash- Seasoning	Onion, Spices, (Black Pepper, Parsley, Celery Seed, Basil, Bay, Marjoram, Oregano, Savory, Thyme, Cayenne Pepper, Coriander, Cumin, Mustard, Rosemary), Garlic, Carrot, Orange Peel, Tomato, Lemon Juice Powder, Citric Acid, Oil of Lemon. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: None.
Diced Tomato	Tomatoes, Tomato Juice, Less Than 2% Of: Salt, Calcium Chloride, Citric Acid. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: None.
Flour	BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Wheat.
House Dressing	Egg Whites, Sugar, Apple Cider Vinegar, Canola Oil, Spices COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Egg
Italian Dressing	SOYBEAN OIL, WATER, RED WINE VINEGAR, WHITE WINE VINEGAR, SUGAR, SALT, ROMANO CHEESE (MILK, CULTURE, SALT, ENZYMES), PARMESAN CHEESE (PART SKIM MILK, CULTURE, SALT, ENZYMES), DRIED BELL PEPPER, XANTHAN GUM, DRIED ONION, DRIED GARLIC, SPICE, DRIED RED PEPPER, CALCIUM DISODIUM EDTA (TO PROTECT QUALITY). COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Milk.
Ketchup	TOMATO CONCENTRATE FROM RED RIPE TOMATOES, DISTILLED VINEGAR, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, CORN SYRUP, SALT, SPICE, ONION POWDER, NATURAL FLAVORING. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: None
Lemon Pepper Seasoning	Salt, Black Pepper, Citric Acid, Dried Onion, Dried Garlic, Sugar, Silicon Dioxide (to prevent caking), Yellow 5 Lake, Natural Flavor. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: None

Margarine	VEGETABLE OIL BLEND (PALM OIL AND SOYBEAN OIL), WATER, SALT, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF SOY LECITHIN, VEGETABLE MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, POTASSIUM SORBATE (A PRESERVATIVE), CITRIC ACID, NATURAL & ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, BETA CAROTENE (COLOR), VITAMIN A PALMITATE ADDED, WHEY. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Milk, Soy.
Marinara Sauce	Tomato Puree (Water, Tomato Paste), Diced Tomatoes, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Soybean Oil, Less Than 2% Of: Salt, Dried Garlic, Sea Salt, Dried Onion, Citric Acid, Dried Parsley, Spices. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: None.
Mozzarella Cheese	PASTEURIZED MILK, SKIM MILK; CHEESE CULTURES; SALT; ENZYMES; POWDERED CELLULOSE (ADDED TO PREVENT CAKING); NATAMYCIN (ADDED AS A MOLD INHIBITOR). COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Milk.
Mustard	WATER, DISTILLED WHITE VINEGAR, MUSTARD SEED, SALT, TURMERIC, SPICES. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: None.
Parmesan Cheese	Imported Parmesan Cheese: (Pasteurized Part-Skim Cows Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Powdered Cellulose added to prevent caking. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Milk.
Ranch Dressing	Ranch (SOYBEAN OIL, WATER, DISTILLED VINEGAR, EGG YOLKS, BUTTERMILK, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF SUGAR, SALT, MONOSODIUM GLUTAMATE, SPICES (INCLUDES MUSTARD), LACTIC ACID, PROPYLENE GLYCOL ALGINATE, XANTHAN GUM, GARLIC*, ONION*, SODIUM BENZOATE AND POTASSIUM SORBATE (AS PRESERVATIVES), LEMON JUICE CONCENTRATE, PARSLEY*, POLYSORBATE 60, CALCIUM DISODIUM EDTA ADDED TO PROTECT FLAVOR. *DEHYDRATED. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Milk, Egg
Ranch Salsa Salad Dressing	Ranch (SOYBEAN OIL, WATER, DISTILLED VINEGAR, EGG YOLKS, BUTTERMILK, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF SUGAR, SALT, MONOSODIUM GLUTAMATE, SPICES (INCLUDES MUSTARD), LACTIC ACID, PROPYLENE GLYCOL ALGINATE, XANTHAN GUM, GARLIC*, ONION*, SODIUM BENZOATE AND POTASSIUM SORBATE (AS PRESERVATIVES), LEMON JUICE CONCENTRATE, PARSLEY*, POLYSORBATE 60, CALCIUM DISODIUM EDTA ADDED TO PROTECT FLAVOR. *DEHYDRATED. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Milk, Egg), Salsa (Diced Tomatoes in Juice, Tomato Puree (Water, Tomato Paste), Jalapeno Peppers, Onions, Salt, Distilled Vinegar, Dehydrated Onion, Garlic Powder, Dehydrated Cilantro, Citric Acid, Natural Flavoring. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: None)
Seasoned Salt	Salt, Sugar, Dehydrated Onion, Spices, Cornstarch, Dehydrated Garlic, Paprika and Extractives of Paprika (as color), Turmeric (as color), Natural Flavors and Less Than 2% Silicon Dioxide to Prevent Caking. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: None.
Shortening	Soybean Oil, Fully Hydrogenated Palm Oil, Palm Oil, Mono and Diglycerides, TBHQ and Citric Acid (Antioxidants). COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: None.
Sour Cream	Soybean Oil, Fully Hydrogenated Palm Oil, Palm Oil, Mono and Diglycerides, TBHQ and Citric Acid (Antioxidants). COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: None.
Sucralose	Maltodextrin, Sucralose
Tomato Sauce	Tomato concentrate (water, tomato paste), water, salt, onion powder, garlic powder, citric acid, natural flavors. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: None.

Worcestershire Sauce	Distilled Vinegar, Molasses, Water, Corn Syrup, Salt, Caramel Color, Sugar, Spices, Anchovies, Natural Flavors (Soy) and Tamarind. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Soy, Anchovies
----------------------	---

Baked Potato Boats	Potato, Cheddar Cheese (see ingredients), Sour Cream (see ingredients), Butter (See ingredients),
BBQ Chicken Breast	Chicken, water, salt, sodium phosphate. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: None, BBQ Sauce (See ingredients)
BBQ Pulled Pork	Pork, Sauce (Water, Tomato Paste, Brown Sugar, Vinegar [Distilled Vinegar, Caramel Color], Sugar, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Salt, Worcestershire sauce Concentrate, [Distilled Vinegar, Molasses, Corn Syrup, Water, Salt, Caramel Color, Garlic Powder, Sugar, Spices, Tamarind, Natural Flavor], Concentrated Lemon Juice, Modified Corn Starch, Paprika, Natural Hickory Smoke Flavor, Onion Powder, Catsup Seasoning [Salt, Maltodextrin, Spice Extractives], Spices, Caramel Color). COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: None.
Beef Stew	Ground Beef, Potatoes, Carrots, Celery, Tomato, Flour (See Ingredients), Beef Base (See Ingredients), Spices.
Beefaroni	Macaroni (Durum Wheat Semolina, durum wheat flour, niacin, iron (ferrous sulfate), thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid, COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Wheat MAY CONGAIN: Egg) Ground Beef, V8 Vegetable Juice (Vegetable Juice [Water and Concentrated Juices of Tomatoes, Carrots, Celery, Beets, Parsley, Lettuce, Watercress, Spinach], Salt, Natural Flavoring, Vitamin C [Ascorbic Acid], Beta Carotene, Citric Acid), Spices.
Breaded Chicken Patty	Chicken Breast With Rib Meat, Water, Textured Vegetable Protein Product (Soy Protein Concentrate, Zinc Oxide, Niacinamide, Ferrous Sulfate, Copper Gluconate, Vitamin A Palmitate, Calcium Pantothenate, Thiamine Mononitrate [B1], Pyridoxine Hydrochloride [B6], Riboflavin [B2], And Cyanocobalamin [B12]), Soy Protein Concentrate, Contains 2% Or Less Of: Salt, Sodium Phosphate, Hydrolyzed Corn Protein, Autolyzed Yeast Extract, Dehydrated Onion, Spices, Natural Flavors, Spice Extractive. Breaded And Battered With: Whole Wheat Flour, Enriched Wheat Flour (Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Contains 2% Or Less Of: Salt, Modified Food Starch, Extractives Of Paprika And Annatto, Spices, Natural Flavors, Dextrose, Spice Extractive. Set In Vegetable Oil. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Soy, Wheat.
Cheese Omlet	EGG PATTY: WHOLE EGGS, WHEY, DRIED CREAM CHEESE (CREAM CHEESE (PASTEURIZED MILK AND CREAM, CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, CAROB BEAN GUM)), NONFAT DRY MILK, DISODIUM PHOSPHATE, NATURAL FLAVOR), SOYBEAN OIL, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, SALT, XANTHAN GUM, CITRIC ACID, GUAR GUM, WHITE PEPPER, NATURAL BUTTER FLAVOR. FILLING: PASTEURIZED PROCESS CHEDDAR CHEESE (CHEDDAR CHEESE (MILK, CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, ENZYMES), WATER, MILKFAT, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, SODIUM HEXAMETAPHOSPHATE, SALT, ARTIFICIAL COLOR). COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Egg, Milk
Cheeseburger	Beef Patty (Ground Beef), American Cheese (See Ingredients), Lettuce, Tomato Slices

Cheesy Potatoes and Ham	Au Gratin Cheese Sauce (See Ingredient List), Ham Steak [Cured with: Water, Salt, Contains 2% or less of: Potassium Lactate, Sodium Phosphates, Sodium Diacetate, Sodium Erythorbate, Sodium Nitrite. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: None]; Potato, Onion, Spices.
Chef Salad	Lettuce, Cheddar Cheese (See ingredients), Ham (Cured with: Water, Salt, Contains 2% or less of: Potassium Lactate, Sodium Phosphates, Sodium Diacetate, Sodium Erythorbate, Sodium Nitrite. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: None), Turkey (TURKEY BREAST, WATER. CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF POTASSIUM LACTATE, SALT, DEXTROSE, CARRAGEENAN, SODIUM PHOSPHATES, SODIUM DIACETATE, NATURAL FLAVOR, SODIUM ERYTHORBATE, SODIUM
Chicken Parmesan	Chicken, water, salt, sodium phosphate. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: None, Marinara (See ingredients), Mozzarella Cheese (See ingredients)
Chicken Pot Pie	Diced Chicken (Chicken white meat, Water, Salt, Sodium Phosphate, COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: None, Mixed Vegetables (See Vegetables), Flour (See Ingredients), Milk, Chicken Base (See Ingredients), Butter (See Ingredients), Spices.
Chicken Salad Sandwich	COOKED WHITE MEAT CHICKEN (WHITE MEAT CHICKEN, WATER, POTASSIUM LACTATE, SODIUM TRIPOLYPHOSPHATE, SALT), CELERY, SALAD DRESSING (SOYBEAN OIL, WATER, VINEGAR, SUGAR, EGG YOLKS, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, SALT, MUSTARD FLOUR, SPICE, PAPRIKA, NATURAL FLAVOR, DRIED GARLIC), SUGAR, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF SALT, CITRIC ACID, MODIFIED CORNSTARCH, CARRAGEENAN (CARRAGEENAN, DEXTROSE), SPICES. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Egg.
Chicken Tenders	Portioned chicken tenders with rib meat, water, seasoning [maltodextrin, salt, sugar, flavors, vegetable stock (carrot, onion, celery), carrot powder and garlic powder], sodium phosphates, salt, modified food starch. BREADED WITH: Wheat flour, water, salt, wheat gluten, leavening (sodium bicarbonate, sodium aluminum phosphate, monocalcium phosphate, sodium acid pyrophosphate), spices, garlic powder, dextrose, yellow corn flour, onion powder, extractives of paprika and turmeric, disodium inosinate and disodium guanylate, spice extractive. Breeding set in vegetable oil. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Wheat)
Chili	Ground Beef COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: None, Kidney Beans (Dark red kidney beans, water, sugar, salt, calcium chloride. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: None), Pinto Beans (Pinto beans, water, salt, calcium chloride. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: None), Diced Tomatoes (Tomatoes, Tomato Juice, Less Than 2% of: Salt, Calcium Chloride, Citric Acid. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: None), Green Peppers, Onions, Spices.
Cottage Cheese	Pasteurized Cultured Skim Milk, Cream, Salt, Guar Gum, Locust Bean Gum, Mono and Diglycerides, Xanthan Gum, Carrageenan, Potassium Sorbate (to preserve freshness), Citric Acid, Vitamin A Palmitate, and Enzymes. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Milk

Grilled Cheese	Whole Grain Bread (WHOLE GRAIN WHEAT FLOUR, WATER, SUGAR, WHEAT GLUTEN, YEAST, SOYBEAN OIL, SALT, VINEGAR, CALCIUM PROPIONATE (A PRESERVATIVE), MONOGLYCERIDES, SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, ETHOXYLATED MONO-AND DIGLYCERIDES, WHEAT STARCH, CALCIUM SULFATE, CALCIUM PHOSPHATE, ASCORBIC ACID, SESAME. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Wheat, Sesame), Cheddar Cheese Slices (See ingredients)
Glazed Ham	Cured with: Water, Salt, Contains 2% or less of: Potassium Lactate, Sodium Phosphates, Sodium Diacetate, Sodium Erythorbate, Sodium Nitrite. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: None., Water, Brown Sugar (See Ingredients)
Ham and Cheese Sandwich	Sliced Ham (Cured With: Water, Honey, Vinegar, Contains 2% or Less of the Following: Salt, Sugar, Sodium Phosphate, Sodium Erythorbate, Sodium Nitrite, COMMON ALLEWRGENS PRESENT: None.), American Cheese (See Ingredients), Wheat Bread (See Grains), Lettuce, Tomato Slices.
Ham Salad	<i>Cured with: Water, Salt, Contains 2% or less of: Potassium Lactate, Sodium Phosphates, Sodium Diacetate, Sodium Erythorbate, Sodium Nitrite. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: None, Mayonnaise (See Ingredients List), Sweet Relish (Cucumbers, Sugar, Vinegar, Salt, Xanthan Gum, Sodium Benzoate (Preservative), Red Bell Peppers, Spices, Yellow 5, Potassium Sorbate (Preservative), Polysorbate 80. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: None).</i>
Hamburger Stroganoff	Egg Noodles (See Grains), Ground Beef, Flour (See Ingredients List), Beef Base (See Ingredients List), Worcestershire Sauce (See Ingredients List) Milk, Sour Cream (See Ingredients List), Spices.
Homemade Sloppy Joes	Ground Beef, Tomato Soup (See Ingredients List), Worcestershire Sauce (See Ingredients List), Brown Sugar, Mustard (See Ingredients List), Minced Onion, Salt Pepper.
Italian Sausage	Pork, water, beef, less than 2% of the following: salt, potassium lactate, sugar, spices, sodium diacetate, monosodium glutamate. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: None.
Lemon Pepper Pork Chop	Pork, Loin Chop (Pork, Water, Salt, Sodium Tripolyphosphate (30.06%0, Lemon Juice Concentrate, COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: None), Lemon Pepper Seasoning (See Ingredients List).
Macaroni and Cheese	COOKED ENRICHED MACARONI PRODUCT (WATER, SEMOLINA [MILLED WHEAT, NIACIN, FERROUS SULFATE, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID], EGG WHITES), FAT FREE MILK (FAT FREE MILK, VITAMIN A PALMITATE, VITAMIN D3), CHEDDAR CLUB CHEESE (CHEDDAR CHEESE [PASTEURIZED MILK, CHEESE CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES], WATER, SALT, ANNATTO [COLOR]), CHEDDAR CHEESE (PASTEURIZED MILK, CHEESE CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES, ANNATTO [VEGETABLE COLOR]), WATER, PASTEURIZED PROCESSED CHEESE (AMERICAN CHEESE [CULTURED MILK, SALT, ENZYMES], CREAM, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, SALT), MARGARINE (SOYBEAN OIL, PALM OIL, WATER, SALT, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: MONO- & DIGLYCERIDES, SOYBEAN LECITHIN [SOY], NATURAL FLAVOR, ANNATTO [COLOR], VITAMIN A PALMITATE ADDED), SOYBEAN OIL, RICE FLOUR, DEXTRIN (SOLUBLE DIETARY FIBER), FOOD STARCH-MODIFIED, SALT, MONO- & DIGLYCERIDES. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Milk, Soy, Wheat, Egg.

Meatloaf	Beef, water, catsup (tomato concentrate (water and tomato paste), high fructose corn syrup, corn syrup, vinegar, salt, onion powder, spice and natural flavors), onions, textured vegetable protein (soy protein concentrate, caramel color, zinc oxide, niacinamide, ferrous sulfate, copper gluconate, vitamin a palmitate, calcium pantothenate, thiamine mononitrate (b-1), pyridoxine hydrochloride (b-6), riboflavin (b-2) and cyanocobalamin (b-12)), peppers, breadcrumbs (bleached wheat flour and yeast), seasoning (salt, onion powder, hydrolyzed soy protein, spices, turmeric, dextrose, garlic powder). COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Wheat, Soy.
Meatball Sub	BEEF, WATER, TEXTURED SOY FLOUR, SOY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF THE FOLLOWING: SALT, WHEAT FLOUR, DEHYDRATED ONION, FLAVORINGS, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, HYDROLYZED SOY PROTEIN, PAPRIKA, GARLIC POWDER, EXTRACTIVES OF PAPRIKA, NONFAT DRY MILK. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Soy, Wheat, Milk.
Pasta with Meat sauce	Bowtie Pasta (See Grains List), Marinara Sauce (See Ingredients List), Ground Beef.
Rigatoni Alfredo with Chicken and Broccoli	Rigatoni (See Grains List), Alfredo Sauce (SKIM MILK, WATER, CREAM, PARMESAN CHEESE (PASTEURIZED MILK, CHEESE CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES), MARGARINE (SOYBEAN OIL, PALM OIL, WATER, SALT, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: MONO- & DIGLYCERIDES, SOYBEAN LECITHIN [SOY], NATURAL FLAVOR, ANNATTO [COLOR], VITAMIN A PALMITATE ADDED), FOOD STARCH-MODIFIED, CHEDDAR CHEESE (MILK, CHEESE CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES), CHEESE POWDER (WHEY, REDUCED LACTOSE WHEY, CHEDDAR CHEESE [CULTURED MILK, SALT, ENZYMES], NATURAL FLAVORS, CREAM, MALTODEXTRIN, SALT, WHEY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, BLUE CHEESE [CULTURED MILK, SALT, ENZYMES], CITRIC ACID, LACTIC ACID), WHEAT FLOUR, PECORINO ROMANO CHEESE (PASTEURIZED SHEEPS MILK, CHEESE CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES), SALT, GARLIC, ONION POWDER, BLACK PEPPER FLAVOR (EXTRACTIVES OF BLACK PEPPER, BENZYL ALCOHOL, ACETYLATED MONOGLYCERIDES, MONO- & DIGLYCERIDES), GROUND RED PEPPER. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: WHEAT, SOY, MILK), Diced Chicken Breast, Broccoli

Roasted Turkey with Gravy	TURKEY BREAST, WATER. CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF POTASSIUM LACTATE, SALT, DEXTROSE, CARRAGEENAN, SODIUM PHOSPHATES, SODIUM DIACETATE, NATURAL FLAVOR, SODIUM ERYTHORBATE, SODIUM NITRITE. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: None, Turkey Gravy (Modified Food Starch, Wheat Flour, Salt, Modified Whey, Maltodextrin, Hydrolyzed Soy Protein, Palm Oil, Sugar, Chicken Fat, Chicken Flavors (Natural Flavors, Chicken Stock, Autolyzed Yeast Extract, Chicken Meat Powder, Chicken Fat, Lactic Acid, Calcium Lactate, Sodium Phosphate), Turkey Stock Powder, Contains 2% or less of: Cooked Chicken, Onion Powder, Yeast Extract, Sodium Caseinate, Chicken Broth, Dipotassium Phosphate, Disodium Inosinate, Disodium Guanylate, Mono & Diglycerides, Spices, Natural Flavor, Caramel Color, Silicon Dioxide (anti-caking agent), Sodium Hexametaphosphate, Extractive of Turmeric, Sunflower Oil. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Soy, Wheat, Milk)
Salisbury Steak	Beef (may contain up to 15 % of water, dextrose, sodium phosphates, yeast extract, natural flavoring), water, textured vegetable protein product [soy protein concentrate, caramel color, zinc oxide, niacinamide, ferrous sulfate, copper gluconate, vitamin a palmitate, calcium pantothenate, thiamine mononitrate (B1), pyridoxine hydrochloride (B6), riboflavin (B2), cyanocobalamin (B12)], vegetable protein product [soy protein concentrate, zinc oxide, niacinamide, ferrous sulfate, copper gluconate, vitamin a palmitate, calcium pantothenate, thiamine mononitrate (B1), pyridoxine hydrochloride (B6), riboflavin (B2), cyanocobalamin (B12)], bell peppers, seasoning [dehydrated onion, dextrose, autolyzed yeast extract, spice extractives], contains 2% or less of the following: bleached wheat flour, salt, caramel color, soybean oil, dextrose, leavening (sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium bicarbonate), whey, oleoresin paprika. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Soy, Milk, Wheat, Low-sodium brown gravy
Scrambled Eggs	WHOLE EGGS, EGG WHITES, WHEY, SKIM MILK, SOYBEAN OIL, SALT, XANTHAN GUM, CITRIC ACID, 0.15% WATER ADDED AS CARRIER FOR CITRIC ACID, SPICE. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Egg, Milk
Sliced Roast Beef	Roast Beef (CONTAINING UP TO 20% OF A SOLUTION OF: Water, Salt, Sodium Phosphate, Garlic Powder, Yeast Extract, Natural Flavors, Dried Vinegar. Coated With: Caramel Color. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: None), Brown Gravy (See ingredients)
Sloppy Joes	Ground Beef, Sloppy Joe Sauce (Tomato Puree (Water, Tomato Paste), High Fructose Corn Syrup, Distilled Vinegar, Corn Syrup, Less than 2% of: Sugar, Dried Green and Red Bell Peppers, Salt, Chili Peppers, Tomato Fiber, Guar Gum, Spices, Xanthan Gum, Dried Garlic, Natural Flavors, Citric Acid. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: None).
Smothered Chicken	Chicken Breast (Chicken, water, salt, sodium phosphate. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: None), Cream of Mushroom Soup (See Ingredients List), Milk, Mushrooms, Chopped Spinach

Sweet 'n Sour Chicken	Chicken Breast (Chicken, water, salt, sodium phosphate. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: None), Sweet and Sour Sauce (Water, Pineapple (Pineapple, Pineapple Juice, Citric Acid), Sugar, Tomatoes in Juice (Contains Calcium Chloride, Citric Acid), Brown Sugar, Food Starch - Modified, Onion, Vinegar, Contains less than 2% of Tomato Paste, Green Peppers, Salt, Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Corn Oil, Citric Acid, Natural Flavor, Soy Sauce [Water, Wheat, Soybeans, Salt, Sodium Benzoate (Preservative)], Onion Powder, Spice, Garlic Powder. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Wheat, Soy)
Taco Salad	BEEF, WATER, TEXTURED VEGETABLE PROTEIN (soy protein concentrate, caramel color), TOMATO PASTE, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF DEHYDRATED ONION, SALT, SPICES, CHILI PEPPER, SEASONING (potassium chloride, flavor [contains maltodextrin]), DEHYDRATED GARLIC, PAPRIKA EXTRACT, CARAMEL COLOR, ONION POWDER, SUGAR. COMMON ALLEGENS PRESENT: Soy. Lettuce, Cheddar Cheese (See ingredients), Sour Cream (See ingredients), Ranch Salsa Salad Dressing (See ingredients)
Tomato Soup	TOMATO PUREE (WATER, TOMATO PASTE), WHEAT FLOUR, SUGAR, WATER, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF: SALT, CITRIC ACID, ASCORBIC ACID (VITAMIN C), FLAVORING, CELERY EXTRACT, GARLIC OIL. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Wheat, Water.
Turkey Wrap	Sliced Turkey (Turkey Breast, Turkey Broth, Contains 2% or Less of the Following: Vinegar, Modified Food Starch, Dextrose, Salt, Sodium Phosphate, Turkey Fat, Natural Flavoring. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: None) Provolone Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Milk), Lettuce, Tomato, Tortilla (See Grains).

Broccoli	Broccoli. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: None, Butter (See ingredients), Dash (see ingredients)
Broccoli Salad	Broccoli, Carrots, Dried Cranberries (Dried Cranberries, Sucrose, Sunflower Oil. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: None), Mayo (See ingredients), Spices.
Carrot Coins	Carrots. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: None, Butter (See ingredients), Dash (see ingredients)
Cauliflower	Cauliflower. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: None, Butter (See ingredients), Dash (see ingredients)
Coleslaw	CABBAGE, SOYBEAN OIL, FRUCTOSE, SUGAR, CARROTS, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF APPLE CIDER VINEGAR, EGG YOLKS (EGG YOLKS, SALT), HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, WHITE DISTILLED VINEGAR, MUSTARD (WATER, DISTILLED VINEGAR, MUSTARD SEED, SALT, SPICES), SALT, GLUCONO DELTA LACTONE, PEA FIBER, WATER, ERYTHORBIC ACID (TO RETAIN COLOR), POTASSIUM SORBATE (TO RETARD SPOILAGE), SPICE, CITRIC ACID, XANTHAN GUM. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Egg.
Corn	Corn, Butter (See Ingredients List), Dash (See Ingredients List)
Creamed Corn	Corn, water, sugar, modified corn starch, salt. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: None
Cucumber and Tomato Salad	Cucumber, Tomato, Onion, Italian Dressing (See Ingredients List)
Flamed Roasted Peppers and Onions	Onions, Red peppers, green peppers, seasonings (whey, maltodextrin, natural flavor salt, yeast extract, paprika, dehydrated garlic, spices.) ALLERGENS PRESENT: Milk
Green Beans	Green beans, water, salt, zinc chloride for color stabilization. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: NONE, Butter (See Ingredients List), Dash (See Ingredients List)
Hashbrown Casserole	Shredded Hashbrowns (Potatoes, Disodium Dihydrogen Pyrophosphate (to promote color retention), Dextrose. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: None.), Shredded Cheddar Cheese (See Ingredients List), Cream of Chicken Soup (See Ingredients List), Sour Cream (See Ingredients List), Minced Onion, Spices
Hashbrowns	Potatoes, Vegetable Oil (Contains One or More of the Following: Soybean, Canola, Palm, Sunflower), Salt, Dehydrated Potato, Disodium Dihydrogen Pyrophosphate (to promote color retention), Dextrose. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: None.
Mashed Potatoes	Potatoes, Water, Margarine (liquid and hydrogenated soybean oil, water, salt, contains less than 2% of vegetable mono and diglycerides, soy lecithin, citric acid, natural and artificial flavor, vitamin A palmitate added), Nonfat Milk and Nonfat Milk Solids, Salt, Potassium Sorbate (preservative), Titanium Dioxide (color), Disodium Pyrophosphate to maintain color, Modified Corn Starch, Glucono Delta Lactone, Xanthan Gum. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: MILK, SOY.
Mashed Sweet Potatoes	Sweet Potatoes, Water, Brown Sugar (Sugar, Cane Molasses), Dehydrated Sweet Potato, Modified Food Starch (Potato Corn) Natural and Artificial Flavors (Milk), Molasses Powder, Disodium Dihydrogen Pyrophosphate (to promote color retention), Corn Syrup Solids, Caramel, (Color) Gum Arabic COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Milk

Mixed Vegetables	Carrots, Peas, Corn, Green Beans, Lima Beans. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: None, Butter (See Ingredients List), Dash (See Ingredients List)
Peas	Green Peas. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: None
Potato	Potato
<i>Potato Salad</i>	POTATOES, MAYONNAISE (SOYBEAN OIL, EGGS, WATER EGG YOLKS [EGG YOLKS, SALT], SUGAR WHITE DISTILLED VINEGAR, SALT, LEMON JUICE [LEMON JUICE CONCENTRATE, WATER] PAPRIKA), WATER, SUGAR, CELERY, SWEET RELISH (PICKLES, FRUCTOSE, VINEGAR, WATER, SALT, XANTHAN GUM, RED PEPPERS, NATURAL FLAVORS, SPICES, ALUM AND TURMERIC), WHITE DISTILLED VINEGAR, MUSTARD (DISTILLED VINEGAR, MUSTARD SEED, SALT, TURMERIC, SPICES), ONIONS, SEA SALT, POTASSIUM SORBATE (TO RETARD SPOILAGE), GRANULATED ONION, XANTHAN GUM, SPICE. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Egg.
Salad	Shredded Iceberg Lettuce
Southwest Corn	Corn, Peppers and onions, spices
Stir Fry Veggies	Broccoli, Carrots, Red Bell Peppers, Water Chestnuts, Sugar Snap Peas, Mushrooms. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: None.
Sweet Potato Fries	Sweet Potatoes, Vegetable Oil (Contains One or More of the Following: High Oleic Canola, Canola, Sunflower), Modified Food Starch (Corn, Potato, Tapioca), Sugar, Rice Flour, Corn Starch, Dextrin, Spice, Salt, Oleoresin Paprika, Xanthan Gum, Leavening (Disodium Dihydrogen Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate). COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: None
Tater Tots	Potatoes, Vegetable Oil (Contains One Or More Of The Following Oils: Canola, Soybean, Cottonseed, Sunflower, Corn). Contains 2% or less of Dextrose, Natural Flavor, Salt, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate Added To Maintain Natural Color. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: None
Three Bean Salad	Cut Green Beans, Cut Wax Beans, Water, Dark Red Kidney Beans, Sugar, Vinegar, Diced Onions, Diced Red Bell Peppers, Soybean Oil, Salt, Natural Flavoring, Calcium Chloride, Disodium EDTA (To Preserve Color), Turmeric. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Soy.
Zucchini	Zucchini, Olive Oil, Italian Spices (May or May Not Contain Parmesan Cheese)